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

DEL AMO PACIFIC COOPERATIVE APTS., INC.
A SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENT CO., PROJECT

CAN YOU TOP THIS?

and interest,

expense meludod in

'\
o"-rw ay Nortl
Apartments, Inc,

2-bedroom rnldcnca hardwood floors, plaster walls, garbage
disposal, new| painted inside. A very clean house. Lot s
40x140, A-klux only $16,900, Ask about A 1418

4-bedroom 2 bnl)u built-ins, forced alr heat, wall/wall
throughout nige home for the larger family lmnll’d
in m»llmg “llll l’lmhumu A lot of home for $27,

about

3 bedroom. double garage, located in Southwest Park. Asking

only $19,500, Ask to see

1413

THIS IS HARD TO BEAT

3-bedroom,

chen, double oven, fireplace

1% baths, family room

kit~

extras

all electrie
many

intercom
This _home has

that lllu»ll be seen to be appreclated, Asking $25,750, Ask to
Sve

DON‘T DREAM TOO LONG

8 bedroom and den, 1% baths, hardwood floors, fireplace,
220 kitchen, shake roof, covered 0. A very lovely h«.m.
with many, many extras, Asking 329,500, Ask to sec A 1408

& INSURANCE

Wil Tradem

8 bedrooms and den
trailer, auto. boat or ? Lo-
cated: Southbay shopping cen~

ALTER
Realty

& Insurance

ter, This home features lots
of tile, 2 baths, stucco econ- |
struction, large lot 40x150 ft
proposed RR3 zone enced
yard, and many other fea
tures, Vacant so move in to
day , for appointment to
see Call

FR 0-356l

2305 Yorrance Blvd,
FA 8.0373
FA 8.7770

South Torrance
Beautiful  3-bedroom 2-bath
home only 8 months old, Ny
lon -nnunnx bul
range
is the one you dre
Only $3000 down and assume
existing loans.

JACK WATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrénce

FA 0-1234

Ck

TRULY BEAUTIFUL
EXECUTIVE HOME
T-32—8 rooms, 4 bedroom, 3
bath, 2 fireplaces. 2300
sq. ft. of living that you
have always dreamed
of. All the best quality
construction.
Call us to show it to
you. FR 1-5505

8 STUCCO UNITS
T-29—8 2-bedroom

units, We are really ex-

cited about these. You
solid $%8$
in every square
foot. Located in a good
rental area. low down
Best buy in
units. Call FR 1-5505 to

OF LIVABILITY
T-10—A real good valuve, 3
bedroom and
19,
Southwood Riviera,
large enclosed back
yard with brick patio
and garage off alley.
location for
all schools and shop-
ping. 23143 Anza.
Call FR 1-5505

% Up to 1850 Square Feet of Living Space!
% Separate Segment for Families with Small Children Under

lay safe fenced playground, wading pool,
ell as adult facilities, including heated poo

s with Children Over Nine!

It and family participation, including heated pool and recreation

% Maintenance Included in Payment Provides Flexibility for
Family Activity of Every Variety

A Formula for Full Enjoyment of Southern California Living~—

pvmens 91395, $1795

Including cost of stock purchase. E
momhly payments from $170.00, including
real estate taxes, principal

| No Down Payment

ins.

stucco

3 bedroom

Both have built
Only 3% years

old. Asking $29,500.
Submit on price.
Call FR 1-5505

OFFER $1600 DOWN

T-7—This owner needs more
space;
buyer” for his attractive
3 bedrooms,
Southwood
Loads of easy care fea-
tures and only %3 block
from elementary school
and spacious park.

says “find a

1% bath
home.

FR 1-5505

LARGE 2 BEDROOM
T-2—Llarge 2 bedroom. 3 cor

garage.
large lot. Asking price
only $17,950. A real
GEM. Call FR 1-5505

BUILDERS —

CHECK THIS ONE
lot
fastest growing area of
South Torrance.
able for units commer-

family
bath in

T-39—C-2

cial.

rurmlon room

Estimated

re cost. Shares
fic Cooperative

Small closing cost only—on
this cute 2-bedroom home, and
huge 2-car detached garage,
Payments less than rent

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533

No Down Gl

Veterans call to see this love-
Iy 3-bedroom stueco "ll/‘llll
carpeting, tile baths, ‘‘queen’
size kitchen ered patio,
large fenced yard n.»u and
impounds only t fast—

FA 0-2770
NEW—TRI-LEVEL

4 huge bedrooms and family
room. 3 baths, All bullt-ins
cireular fireplace, shake roof,
intercom, In excellent neigh-
borhood. 33700 down or trade
your house.

FR 0-4545

|m ‘ ANZA

Lovely Tree Lined St.

Unbelievable, yes but true
This

lovely 4-bedroom 1%

bath custom built home with
1547 sq, ft., fireplace, built-
in oven and range. large serv-
lce porch, walk to downtown
Torrance, sehools and shop-
ping. Only $33.500 with $3000
down
REALTOR

1407 Crenshaw, Torrance

FA 0-1234

On on extra

GOOD NORTH
REDONDO LOCATION
— REDUCED
T-12—Looking for a good

100°x 127" in
Svite

Priced to sell,

Call FR 1.5505

Tafi Allen

REALTORS

FR 1-5505

20125 Hawthorme

$20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 = We Need u.m...

STAGGERED DOUBLE

T-15—Spic ‘n span staggered
double.
owners and 2 bedroom
rental.

M-1 LOTS
1-35-36-37—178'x 140° to al-

HIGH IN THE HILLS
T-42—Overlooking the ocean.

TWO ON A LOT

T-41—Excellent

ley with railroad along
side of property. Own-
er anxious, will con-
sider subordination at
$1 sq. fr. Call for lo-
cation and details,

FR 1.5505

Ranch type home with
heated pool. Fenced
corral for the horses.
New barn with tock
room ond hay room.
All this on 2.68 acres
of land. Call FR 1-5505

rental invest
ment in good North Re-
dondo area. Close to
new Marina, close to
shopping and transpor-
tation. Call FR 1-5505

buy ?? Just reduced for
quick sale, very sharp
2 bedroom home in
North Redondo. Let us
show you this one.

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA, G.1.

18 Deluxe

2 BEDROOM UNITS
Carpets, drapes, excellent
rental area. Assume cxisting
mumrlnl Submit now.  7x

ross. ts of extras, (#209),

FA 04150

Move In
v‘nnl 3-bedroom on an R-2
lot. room to bulld. Immediate
possession wner extremely
anxious, $18.950. (#213)
FA 00150

West of Entradero
redecorated  Southe
3 bedroom, 2 ba'hs,
new 'nll to wall carpeting,

sorinklers, patio, 220, Room
for boat. Block fence, $31
(#116), FR 1-462

SOUTHWEST PARK. Owner
transferred, go G.1 or F H.A:
hu 3 bedrooms,

for swimming
nl!ﬂ) (#111). FR

Low Down
Del Amo. 3 and family room
2 baths, large kitchen with
bullt-ins, service porch, large
fireplace, w/w
drapes and  curtains
$27.750, (#224) FA 0-4150

Beautiful Kitchen
Built-ins

8 bedroom, 1% bath,
wall carpeted. Beautiful
chen with bullt-ins, Immacus
late condition, (#108)

FR 1482

5500 TORRANCE

FR 1-4621

26043 Eastvale
500 Moneta Ave
Clarcllen

Torrance .

Sonoma, Torrance
1710 Speyer Lane, Hedondo
21815 Orchard, Torrance

21276 8. Doble, Tor .
22638 Marjorie, Torrance
508 W. 160th, Gardena
15309 Faysmith, Gardens
184th, Gardena .
Robinson, Redondo
166th, Torrance
FREE, NEW

WALL-TO-WALL
CARPETS

Yes, luscious mew wall/wall
carpets, will be installed in
this  cute ~bedroom home
near beach, Corner lot, Only
$495 down

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533

CITY CENTER
Modern 3 bedroom in *“‘Tors
rance Gardens Detac Iml [
rage and fenced yard Valk
to schools. shops ete. Interior
completely repainted and

uun to go at $20 800,
ALl OW TO SEE

RM Helm Realty

FA 8.7300 EVE& FRIW?O

mmediate Possession|

I(ulhn‘ Nuu

AND CAL.VET FINANCING
Seaside Rancho
Redecorated
ﬂflpn ("tlrllxnn

Don't
u:m FA 0-4150.

Open Every Da

llr—nl Sat.. 4513 N-rrul 8t
leaving

nicely land-
miss this

new

3 Baths — $21,950

3 bedrooma with
pus  room.
nll'l'

unray

ur ‘heat. Owner anx-
10). FA 0-4150,

Only $16,750

Large 3 bedroom in nice area
With large kitehen, wall-to~
wall carpeting. (#215),

FR 1-421

$950 Down

3 bedroom, 13 bath,
new home. Carpeted,
bullt-ins, fenced yard, hard-
wood floors, This lnul lul
long, Call md-u (#205

FA 04150

2 Beautiful Homes
Near new 2-story. 3-bedroom,
all built-in w/w -qlpfllll\‘
Low down to new FHA. #108,

Low Down-—Nice 3-bedroom,
new  W/W .uwuu? View,
Good hmnrml

FR 1-4621

22619 8. FIGUEROA

FA 0-4150

~/OPEN 8 'TIL § —

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ 3 x Kk Kk k K
THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND . . . AS ADVERTISED
ELSEWHERE IN OUR ULASUIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

for INFORMATION

LOCATION PHONE —
PARADE ..., «0 scovee o0 o Ol‘t.\' HOUSES ... .

iM401  Anza sesessecs

2464 W. 23Tth

4 BEDR. CORNER

Auu«m. 2-story in

orth rrance

umar and high

school ths, enclosed pas

(nmllv :l‘l‘ kitehen, Own»

ving soon and needs

sale ;Lm: only $23.950, sub-
mit on price and lerms.
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